
---------- - RACE RESULT -------

[ SYF2003 ]
Class  : ORC Club A～C
Race   : SYF2003
Handicap : ORC_Club Start 10:40:00
Course Type : Performance Line Time Limit  : 15:00:00
Course Length : 12.4 miles Time Zone Diff.at Finish: 0:00:00
Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1) AgeAllowance  : Applied(x1)
Wind Angle: 225 deg to 235deg Wind Speed  : 7m/sec to 9m/sec
Wave Heigh t : 2   m   to 3 m
Class  : ORC Club A
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V SAYER 42 31 12:17:12 1 4030 1
JPN 5592 DAY DREAM MELGES 30 31 12:26:54 2 4398 2
JPN 5885 U2 FIRST 40.7 (DK) 31 12:35:59 4 4590 3
JPN 3335 ORIHIME FRERS 41 31 12:38:13 5 4616 4
JPN 5111 BARONESS FIRST 45F5 (DK) 31 12:39:10 6 4727 5
JPN 5822 FARAWAY ONE-OFF 31 12:29:20 3 4799 6
JPN 3465 TIBURON FARR 44 MOD 31 DNF

Class  : ORC Club B
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 1733 UFO ELLIOTT 35 31 12:27:00 1 4047 1
JPN 3663 EBB TIDE YAMAHA 33S 31 12:30:55 2 4176 2
JPN 4218 NAPOLEON TAKAI 34 IMS 31 12:31:46 3 4259 3
JPN 2960 Q'ROKU,O FARR 1220 31 12:32:48 5 4288 4
JPN 2221 AZUSA FARR 34 31 12:32:30 4 4363 5
JPN 5185 JE REVIENS IMS 1030 II 31 12:34:40 6 4364 6
JPN 1403 VOLANS 6 SWAN 40 31 12:59:27 7 5439 7
JPN 5735 ROUGE YAMAHA 33S+1 DNF

Class  : ORC Club C
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 6119 SACHIKAZE J/V 9.6 CR 31 12:26:24 1 3887 1
JPN  150 SHARK J YOKOYAMA 30 IM 31 12:29:26 2 3949 2
JPN 5932 WAYRAY SEAM 31 31 12:34:28 3 4169 3
JPN 2466 MERLUZA J/V 9.6 CR 31 12:35:48 4 4318 4
JPN  380 THETIS III U-38 31 12:43:55 5 4613 5
JPN 2850 PASSAT J/V 9.6 CR 31 12:49:59 6 4947 6
JPN 5557 JACKTAR VI SPRINT 108 31 12:51:47 7 5081 7
JPN 5853 NIRAIKANAI 3 SPRINT 108 31 12:55:49 8 5224 8

2003/8/31
2003/8/31



---------- - RACE RESULT -------

[ SYF2003 ]
Class  : ORC Club D～Ｆ
Race   : SYF2003
Handicap : ORC_Club Start 10:40:00
Course Type : Performance Line Time Limit  : 15:00:00
Course Length : 12.4 miles Time Zone Diff.at Finish: 0:00:00
Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1) AgeAllowance  : Applied(x1)
Wind Angle: 225 deg to 235deg Wind Speed  : 7m/sec to 9m/sec c
Wave Heigh t : 2   m   to 3 m
Class  : ORC Club D
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 3333 TABATHA TSUBOI 950IMS 31 12:34:27 1 4038 1
JPN 4071 DAIICHI HANAMARHAYASHI 34+1 31 12:34:32 2 4131 2
JPN 5172 U.LA.LA YAMAHA 9.5M IMS 31 12:37:50 3 4141 3
JPN 5859 LEI LANI YAMAHA 30S N 31 12:41:55 4 4448 4
JPN 1702 PUSSY CATS VI SAWAJI 35 31 12:42:04 5 4480 5
JPN 5657 ENZO YAMAHA 30S N 31 12:43:59 6 4538 6
JPN 4064 SAITA MARIA SPRINT 98 DNC

Class  : ORC Club E
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 5797 DANCE OF MAGICSWING 31 31 12:45:17 1 4447 1
JPN 4252 CRESCENT YAMAHA 31S 31 12:46:42 3 4462 2
JPN 4919 ZETA 12 T 301 31 12:45:35 2 4628 3
JPN 4507 TORNADO III SWING 31 31 12:50:08 4 4654 4
JPN  365 PIONEER VI YAMAHA 31S 31 13:01:03 6 5066 5
JPN 5999 FRENCH KISS II FIRST 337 (DK) 31 13:00:34 5 5158 6
JPN 6135 CARINE IV YAMAHA 31S DNF

Class  : ORC Club F
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE VYOKOYAMA 30R 31 12:41:24 1 4248 1
JPN 4577 ELFIN YAMAHA 28S 31 12:59:15 4 4657 2
JPN 3501 SONN BLUME YOKOYAMA 31N 31 12:55:48 3 4779 3
JPN 5517 SON OF BAKKHO YOKOYAMA 33C 31 12:53:51 2 4780 4
JPN 3655 PASSAGE ESPRIT DU VEN 31 13:11:25 6 5128 5
JPN 6122 RINGPOO FIRST 31.7 (DK) 31 13:04:57 5 5281 6
JPN 669 CORVATSCH 2 U-32 DNF

2003/8/31
2003/8/31



---------- - RACE RESULT ------- 2003-06-31 15:03:11

[ SYF2003 ]
Class  : IMS
Race   : SYF2003
Handicap : IMS Start 10:30:00
Course Type : Ocean Race Course - PCS Time Limit  : 15:00:00
Course Length : 12.4 miles Time Zone Diff.at Finish: 0:00:00
Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1) AgeAllowance  : Applied(x1)
Wind Angle: 225 deg to 235deg Wind Speed  : 7m/sec to 9m/sec
Wave Heigh t : 2   m   to 3 m
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen. Sec Pos
JPN 3002 SYLPHIDES FIRST 36.7 31 12:16:35 4 5481 1
JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40.7 31 12:15:11 2 5703 2
JPN 5118 CENTURY FAST IIN/M 34 31 12:16:58 5 5712 3
JPN 5203 TRACER T34 IMS 31 12:17:40 6 5724 4
JPN 1010 TRAVIES FIRST 40.7 31 12:16:05 3 5729 5
JPN 3373 APHRODITE X-332 SPORT 31 12:23:52 7 5795 6
JPN 2299 BIG APPLE FARR 45 31 12:12:28 1 6148 7
JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE FARR IMS 31 DNC
JPN  324 AKIZUKI FARR 31 DNF

---------- - RACE RESULT ---------

[ SYF2003 ]
Class  : OPEN A～B
Race   : SYF2003
Handicap : TMF Start 10:50:00
Course Type : ----- Time Limit  : 15:00:00
Course Length : 12.4 miles Time Zone Diff.at Finish: 0:00:00
Wind Angle: 225 deg to 235deg Wind Speed  : 7m/sec to 9m/sec
Wave Heigh t : 2   m   to 3 m
Class  : OPEN A
Sail No. Yacht Name Type Day Time Pos Pen Sec Pos
5511 G'NET ILC 40 31 12:17:10 1 5700 1
2570 MANBOW FARR 3/4 31 12:55:56 4 7167 2
5980 DANTE CIGALE 16 31 12:44:26 2 7494 3
4227 ｽﾃﾗ FIRST 337 31 13:08:31 6 7537 4
5720 PLESIOUS LADY FIRST 337 31 13:11:53 7 7720 5
157 BLUE RIBBON SEAM 31 CR 31 13:06:21 5 7853 6
2 ﾜｲﾙﾄﾞﾛ-ﾊﾞ- GRAND SOLEIL 4 31 12:55:52 3 7954 7
146 EARLY BIRD MELGES 24 DNF
1701 ﾄﾗｲﾄﾝ BENETEAU 350 DNF

Class  : OPEN B
Sail No. Yacht Name Type       ¦ Day Time Pos Pen Sec Pos
3939 VISCONTINA FIRST 31.7 31 12:52:09 1 6584 1
3807 AKURI MAX 1000 31 12:58:20 2 6831 2
4403 BIG DEAL Ⅵ FIRST 345 31 13:03:38 3 7221 3
3551 ﾌｨﾝﾏﾙｼｮｳ FIRST 35S5 31 13:19:19 4 7738 4
6147 風太郎 YAMAHA 26ⅡEX 31 13:21:14 6 7815 5
3704 Shangri-la Ⅱ PB 32 31 13:22:51 7 7975 6
1 ｽﾀ-ﾗｲﾄ FIRST 31.7 31 13:21:10 5 8148 7
1401 MIZUNAGIDORI V FARR 30 DNC
2008 ODIN YAMAHA 30SⅡ DNF
3059 PHOTON GREEN YAMAHA 30SⅡ DNF

2003/8/31
2003/8/31

2003/8/31
2003/8/31



----------- RACE RESULT -----------                        2003-08-31 16:28:59

[ SYF2003 ]
Class  : Total of ORC Club A, ORC Club B, ORC Club C, ORC Club D, ORC Club E, ORC Club F
Race   : SYF2003                                           
Handicap : ORC_Club                    Start       : 2003-08-31   10:40:00    
Course Type : Performance Line         Time Limit  : 2003-08-31   15:00:00    
Course Length : 12.4 miles             Time Zone Diff. at Finish: 00:00:00    
Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1)           
Wind Angle  : 225 deg to 235 deg       Wind Speed  : 7   m/sec to 9   m/sec   
Wave Height : 2   m   to 3   m         
------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-
 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 JPN 6119 SACHIKAZE          J/V 9.6 CR     31 12:26:24  2            3887   1
 JPN  150 SHARK J            YOKOYAMA 30 IM 31 12:29:26  6            3949   2
 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V       SAYER 42       31 12:17:12  1            4030   3
 JPN 3333 TABATHA            TSUBOI 950IMS  31 12:34:27 11            4038   4
 JPN 1733 UFO                ELLIOTT 35     31 12:27:00  4            4047   5
 JPN 4071 DAIICHI HANAMARU   HAYASHI 34+1   31 12:34:32 13            4131   6
 JPN 5172 U.LA.LA            YAMAHA 9.5M IM 31 12:37:50 17            4141   7
 JPN 5932 WAYRAY             SEAM 31        31 12:34:28 12            4169   8
 JPN 3663 EBB TIDE           YAMAHA 33S     31 12:30:55  7            4176   9
 JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE V     YOKOYAMA 30R   31 12:41:24 20            4248  10
 JPN 4218 NAPOLEON           TAKAI 34 IMS   31 12:31:46  8            4259  11
 JPN 2960 Q'ROKU,O           FARR 1220      31 12:32:48 10            4288  12
 JPN 2466 MERLUZA            J/V 9.6 CR     31 12:35:48 15            4318  13
 JPN 2221 AZUSA              FARR 34        31 12:32:30  9            4363  14
 JPN 5185 JE REVIENS         IMS 1030 II    31 12:34:40 14            4364  15
 JPN 5592 DAY DREAM          MELGES 30      31 12:26:54  3            4398  16
 JPN 5797 DANCE OF MAGIC     SWING 31       31 12:45:17 25            4447  17
 JPN 5859 LEI LANI           YAMAHA 30S N   31 12:41:55 21            4448  18
 JPN 4252 CRESCENT           YAMAHA 31S     31 12:46:42 27            4462  19
 JPN 1702 PUSSY CATS VI      SAWAJI 35      31 12:42:04 22            4480  20
 JPN 5657 ENZO               YAMAHA 30S N   31 12:43:59 24            4538  21
 JPN 5885 U2                 FIRST 40.7 (DK 31 12:35:59 16            4590  22
 JPN  380 THETIS III         U-38           31 12:43:55 23            4613  23
 JPN 3335 ORIHIME            FRERS 41       31 12:38:13 18            4616  24
 JPN 4919 ZETA 12            T 301          31 12:45:35 26            4628  25
 JPN 4507 TORNADO III        SWING 31       31 12:50:08 29            4654  26
 JPN 4577 ELFIN              YAMAHA 28S     31 12:59:15 34            4657  27
 JPN 5111 BARONESS           FIRST 45F5 (DK 31 12:39:10 19            4727  28
 JPN 3501 SONN BLUME         YOKOYAMA 31N   31 12:55:48 32            4779  29
 JPN 5517 SON OF BAKKHOS     YOKOYAMA 33C   31 12:53:51 31            4780  30
 JPN 5822 FARAWAY            ONE-OFF        31 12:29:20  5            4799  31
 JPN 2850 PASSAT             J/V 9.6 CR     31 12:49:59 28            4947  32
 JPN  365 PIONEER VI         YAMAHA 31S     31 13:01:03 37            5066  33
 JPN 5557 JACKTAR VI         SPRINT 108     31 12:51:47 30            5081  34
 JPN 3655 PASSAGE            ESPRIT DU VENT 31 13:11:25 39            5128  35
 JPN 5999 FRENCH KISS II     FIRST 337 (DK) 31 13:00:34 36            5158  36
 JPN 5853 NIRAIKANAI 3       SPRINT 108     31 12:55:49 33            5224  37
 JPN 6122 RINGPOO            FIRST 31.7 (DK 31 13:04:57 38            5281  38
 JPN 1403 VOLANS 6           SWAN 40        31 12:59:27 35            5439  39
 JPN 4064 SAITA MARIA        SPRINT 98                 DNC                    
 JPN 3465 TIBURON            FARR 44 MOD               DNF                    
 JPN 6135 CARINE IV          YAMAHA 31S                DNF                    
 JPN  669 CORVATSCH 2        U-32                      DNF                    
 JPN 5735 ROUGE              YAMAHA 33S+1              DNF                    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


